
 
1 de 4 

 

 

 Classificació  : XI COPA GIRONINA BTT - SANT MARTI VELL                                

 

 Data           : 14/10/12 

 Distancia      :  35     Kms - Promig     :  19.8   Kms/h. 

 

 Cls     Dor Cognom,Nom           Categ  Publicitat                 Temps     Diferencia 

 ---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     141 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:46:03           

   2     242 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:48:20     2:17 min. 

   3     144 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:48:47     2:44 min. 

   4     106 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:49:17     3:14 min. 

   5     140 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:49:40     3:37 min. 

   6     162 GONZALEZ,Pep         VE-40  CYCLERY CLUB CICLISTA      01:50:20     4:17 min. 

   7     253 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-2  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   01:50:25     4:22 min. 

   8      65 REYES,Daniel         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:05     5:02 min. 

   9     268 HURTOS,Jordi Joan    VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:51:05     5:02 min. 

  10      10 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:51:26     5:23 min. 

  11     134 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:51:50     5:47 min. 

  12      77 FROU,Marc            ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:59     5:56 min. 

  13     301 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:52:33     6:30 min. 

  14       8 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:52:33     6:30 min. 

  15     143 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:54:08     8:05 min. 

  16     101 GUELL,Sergi          ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:54:08     8:05 min. 

  17     316 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:54:38     8:35 min. 

  18     330 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:55:34     9:31 min. 

  19     168 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT LEKUE           01:55:45     9:42 min. 

  20     161 ROCA,Albert          MA-30  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:55:56     9:53 min. 

  21      70 GALBANY,Marc         ELITE  TORELLÓ. CLUB CICLISTA     01:56:03    10:00 min. 

  22     300 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:57:04    11:01 min. 

  23     190 LOPES,Narcis         JUN-1  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:57:23    11:20 min. 

  24      15 GUZMAN,Victor        ELITE  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   01:58:17    12:14 min. 

  25      23 BACHS,Adria          SUB21  DARIOBIKES. CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:23    13:20 min. 

  26     235 SOTOCA,Francisco     MA-30  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:59:34    13:31 min. 

  27     306 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:59:34    13:31 min. 

  28     302 MAS,Joan             VE-40  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:59:34    13:31 min. 

  29     103 ZAFRA,Sergi          ELITE  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       02:00:19    14:16 min. 

  30      79 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:00:37    14:34 min. 

  31     278 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:46    14:43 min. 

  32     206 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:01:13    15:10 min. 

  33      76 SABATER,Miquel       ELITE  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:01:23    15:20 min. 

  34      40 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:02:45    16:42 min. 

  35     325 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:03:17    17:14 min. 

  36     312 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       02:04:07    18:04 min. 

  37     308 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:04:49    18:46 min. 

  38     170 LLOBET,Jordi         VE-40  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:05:27    19:24 min. 

  39     184 SAUS,Josep           MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:05:27    19:24 min. 

  40      55 MASÓ,Ivan            SENIO  TRES CAMPANARS. CLUB CICL  02:05:27    19:24 min. 

  41       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:05:46    19:43 min. 

  42     136 BAYO,Jordi           JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:06:15    20:12 min. 

  43     203 BATLLE,Albert        MA-30  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   02:06:21    20:18 min. 

  44      30 GARCIA,David         ELITE  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    02:07:36    21:33 min. 

  45     100 SAN EMETERIO,Martin  SENIO  XTREMBIKE                  02:07:36    21:33 min. 

  46      21 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:07:48    21:45 min. 

  47     280 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               02:08:48    22:45 min. 

  48     257 DEL RIO,Fco. Javier  MA-30  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:09:40    23:37 min. 

  49     336 LLOVET,Francesc Xavi MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:07    24:04 min. 

  50     313 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:10:16    24:13 min. 

  51     245 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:11:00    24:57 min. 

  52     104 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:11:00    24:57 min. 

  53     332 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:11:15    25:12 min. 

  54     220 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:11:15    25:12 min. 

  55     172 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:12:00    25:57 min. 

  56     261 GUTIERREZ,Joan       VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:12:24    26:21 min. 

  57      63 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:12:41    26:38 min. 

  58     296 MALAFOSSE,Mattieu    MA-30  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          02:13:14    27:11 min. 
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  59      86 GOMEZ,Ruben          MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:13:32    27:29 min. 

  60     323 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:13:44    27:41 min. 

  61      14 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        ELITE  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:13:57    27:54 min. 

  62     247 TOLLENAERE,Wim       VE-40  VLAAMS-BRABANTSE AFDELING  02:14:10    28:07 min. 

  63     241 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:14:39    28:36 min. 

  64     289 FARRAROS,Jordi       VE-40  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       02:14:46    28:43 min. 

  65     167 PAGES,XAVIER         MA-30  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:15:26    29:23 min. 

  66      96 ESCOBAR,Albert       ELITE  ESPAI-BIKES                02:15:42    29:39 min. 

  67     273 LARRUY,German        MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:16:02    29:59 min. 

  68      72 CASTELLS,JOAN        SUB21  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:17:08    31:05 min. 

  69     327 ESPELT,Josep         MA-30  TRAFACH BIKES              02:18:00    31:57 min. 

  70     355 MIQUEL,Jordi         JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  02:18:53    32:50 min. 

  71     307 MUÑOZ,Jesús          VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:19:29    33:26 min. 

  72      64 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICIS                02:22:57    36:54 min. 

  73      87 QUER,David           ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:24:16    38:13 min. 

  74     193 FINA,Josep Mª        JUN-1  BASOLI-GHOST               02:30:26    44:23 min. 

  75     209 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:33:17    47:14 min. 

  76     328 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:33:41    47:38 min. 

  77     293 RIERA,Marc           JUN-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  02:34:56    48:53 min. 

  78     236 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:34:56    48:53 min. 

  79     251 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:36:44    50:41 min. 

  80     350 LLENAS,Moises        VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:37:29    51:26 min. 

  81     244 ARELLANO,Jose        VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:38:13    52:10 min. 

  82      74 MACH,Arnau           ELITE  C.C.CELRA                  02:39:29    53:26 min. 

  83     222 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        02:40:08    54:05 min. 

  84     310 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:40:22    54:19 min. 

  85     182 BASSONS,Roger        JUN-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:40:41    54:38 min. 

  86      90 PAREJO,Samuel        MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:41:20    55:17 min. 

  87     226 ALONSO,Jordi         VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:53:57  1:07:54 hor. 

  88      61 JUBANY,Manel         ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     03:05:23  1:19:20 hor. 

 

 Classificació de : JUNIORS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     253 QUINTANAS,Jordi      JUN-2  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   01:50:25          min. 

   2     134 FRIGOLA,Oriol        JUN-2  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:51:50     1:25 min. 

   3     190 LOPES,Narcis         JUN-1  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:57:23     6:58 min. 

   4     136 BAYO,Jordi           JUN-1  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:06:15    15:50 min. 

   5     313 MONTERO,Marc         JUN-1  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:10:16    19:51 min. 

   6     355 MIQUEL,Jordi         JUN-1  GAVARRES BIKE. CLUB CICLI  02:18:53    28:28 min. 

   7     193 FINA,Josep Mª        JUN-1  BASOLI-GHOST               02:30:26    40:01 min. 

   8     293 RIERA,Marc           JUN-2  SARRIÀ DE TER CLUB CICLIS  02:34:56    44:31 min. 

   9     251 GUINO,Daniel         JUN-1  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:36:44    46:19 min. 

  10     182 BASSONS,Roger        JUN-1  VILAJUÏGA CLUB CICLISTA    02:40:41    50:16 min. 

 

 

 Classificació de : SUB - 23 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1      23 BACHS,Adria          SUB21  DARIOBIKES. CLUB CICLISTA  01:59:23          min. 

   2       3 QUINTANA,Joan        SUB21  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:05:46     6:23 min. 

   3      72 CASTELLS,JOAN        SUB21  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:17:08    17:45 min. 
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 Classificació de : ELITS 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     106 VINYAS,Xavier        ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:49:17          min. 

   2      65 REYES,Daniel         ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:05     1:48 min. 

   3      10 MENDOZA,Albert       ELITE  TRAFACH BIKES              01:51:26     2:09 min. 

   4      77 FROU,Marc            ELITE  BICIS ESTEVE               01:51:59     2:42 min. 

   5       8 LOZANO,Ramon         ELITE  FORNELLS DE LA SELVA. CLU  01:52:33     3:16 min. 

   6     101 GUELL,Sergi          ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        01:54:08     4:51 min. 

   7      70 GALBANY,Marc         ELITE  TORELLÓ. CLUB CICLISTA     01:56:03     6:46 min. 

   8      15 GUZMAN,Victor        ELITE  BLANDENSE. CLUB CICLISTA   01:58:17     9:00 min. 

   9     103 ZAFRA,Sergi          ELITE  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       02:00:19    11:02 min. 

  10      79 PARRAGA,David        ELITE  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:00:37    11:20 min. 

  11      76 SABATER,Miquel       ELITE  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:01:23    12:06 min. 

  12      40 BAUTISTA,Jordi       ELITE  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  02:02:45    13:28 min. 

  13      55 MASÓ,Ivan            SENIO  TRES CAMPANARS. CLUB CICL  02:05:27    16:10 min. 

  14      30 GARCIA,David         ELITE  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    02:07:36    18:19 min. 

  15     100 SAN EMETERIO,Martin  SENIO  XTREMBIKE                  02:07:36    18:19 min. 

  16      21 RAMIO,Joan           ELITE  CROMOLY BIKES VALL DEL TE  02:07:48    18:31 min. 

  17     104 CAMARA,Joan          ELITE  OLOT. CLUB CICLISTA        02:11:00    21:43 min. 

  18      63 TEIXIDOR,Jordi       ELITE  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:12:41    23:24 min. 

  19      14 ZARCEÑO,Jairo        ELITE  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:13:57    24:40 min. 

  20      96 ESCOBAR,Albert       ELITE  ESPAI-BIKES                02:15:42    26:25 min. 

  21      64 JUANOLA,Josep        ELITE  SURIÀ BICIS                02:22:57    33:40 min. 

  22      87 QUER,David           ELITE  JODOFI SUPERMERCATS        02:24:16    34:59 min. 

  23      74 MACH,Arnau           ELITE  C.C.CELRA                  02:39:29    50:12 min. 

  24      61 JUBANY,Manel         ELITE  FARNERS. CLUB CICLISTA     03:05:23  1:16:06 hor. 

 

 

 Classificació de : MASTERS - 30 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     141 COLLADOS,Christian   MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:46:03           

   2     242 MARTINEZ,Raul        MA-30  GONZALVO CICLOSPORT        01:48:20     2:17 min. 

   3     144 OLLER,Albert         MA-30  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:48:47     2:44 min. 

   4     140 MARTINEZ,Santi       MA-30  ESTEVE. GRUP ESPORTIU      01:49:40     3:37 min. 

   5     143 OLLER,Eduard         MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   01:54:08     8:05 min. 

   6     316 OLIVARES,Antonio     MA-30  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       01:54:38     8:35 min. 

   7     330 SOLER,Ricard         MA-30  PALAFRUGELL. CLUB CICLIST  01:55:34     9:31 min. 

   8     168 PACIOS,Toni          MA-30  BICISPRINT LEKUE           01:55:45     9:42 min. 

   9     161 ROCA,Albert          MA-30  SERINYÀ-CÀRNIQUES JUIÀ CO  01:55:56     9:53 min. 

  10     300 CUBI,Xevi            MA-30  STARBIKE. CLUB CICLISTA    01:57:04    11:01 min. 

  11     235 SOTOCA,Francisco     MA-30  FREEBIKE. CLUB ESPORTIU    01:59:34    13:31 min. 

  12     278 PERICAS,Marc         MA-30  CENTELLES. PENYA CICLISTA  02:00:46    14:43 min. 

  13     206 CASAS,Francisco      MA-30  BANYOLES. CLUB CICLISTA    02:01:13    15:10 min. 

  14     325 NADAL,Jaume          MA-30  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:03:17    17:14 min. 

  15     184 SAUS,Josep           MA-30  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:05:27    19:24 min. 

  16     203 BATLLE,Albert        MA-30  CHAIN REACTION-BIKE AREA   02:06:21    20:18 min. 

  17     257 DEL RIO,Fco. Javier  MA-30  TOSSA. CLUB UNIO CICLISTA  02:09:40    23:37 min. 

  18     336 LLOVET,Francesc Xavi MA-30  DARO CLUB CICLISTA         02:10:07    24:04 min. 

  19     172 SANCHEZ,Josep Mª     MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:12:00    25:57 min. 

  20     296 MALAFOSSE,Mattieu    MA-30  VTT CLUB DE THUIR          02:13:14    27:11 min. 

  21      86 GOMEZ,Ruben          MA-30  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:13:32    27:29 min. 

  22     323 DURAN,Enric          MA-30  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  02:13:44    27:41 min. 

  23     167 PAGES,XAVIER         MA-30  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:15:26    29:23 min. 

  24     273 LARRUY,German        MA-30  AMATSTRONG  CYCLING TEAM   02:16:02    29:59 min. 

  25     327 ESPELT,Josep         MA-30  TRAFACH BIKES              02:18:00    31:57 min. 

  26     209 MARTINEZ,Sergi       MA-30  BICIS ESTEVE               02:33:17    47:14 min. 

  27      90 PAREJO,Samuel        MA-30  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:41:20    55:17 min. 
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 Classificació de : VETERANS - 40 

 ----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 

   1     162 GONZALEZ,Pep         VE-40  CYCLERY CLUB CICLISTA      01:50:20          min. 

   2     268 HURTOS,Jordi Joan    VE-40  BTT PALAFRUGELL CLUB ESPO  01:51:05       45 seg. 

   3     301 FONTANE,Octavi       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               01:52:33     2:13 min. 

   4     306 PUIG,Lluis           VE-40  GIRONA. CLUB ESPORTIU BIK  01:59:34     9:14 min. 

   5     302 MAS,Joan             VE-40  QUART DE VOLTA. CLUB ESPO  01:59:34     9:14 min. 

   6     312 JULIÀ I,Francesc     VE-40  MATADEPERA. CLUB BTT       02:04:07    13:47 min. 

   7     308 JUTGLAR,Lluis        VE-40  TRANSPORTS PORQUERES       02:04:49    14:29 min. 

   8     170 LLOBET,Jordi         VE-40  DARÓ-2DE8 BIKERS           02:05:27    15:07 min. 

   9     280 ROCAS,Albert         VE-40  BASOLI-GHOST               02:08:48    18:28 min. 

  10     245 RECASENS,Vicenç      VE-40  LLAGOSTERA. CLUB BTT       02:11:00    20:40 min. 

  11     332 GEREMIAS,Raül        VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:11:15    20:55 min. 

  12     220 COSTA,Xavier         VE-40  BICISPRINT LEKUE           02:11:15    20:55 min. 

  13     261 GUTIERREZ,Joan       VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:12:24    22:04 min. 

  14     247 TOLLENAERE,Wim       VE-40  VLAAMS-BRABANTSE AFDELING  02:14:10    23:50 min. 

  15     241 CAIXAS,Jaume         VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:14:39    24:19 min. 

  16     289 FARRAROS,Jordi       VE-40  CELRÀ. CLUB CICLISTA       02:14:46    24:26 min. 

  17     307 MUÑOZ,Jesús          VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:19:29    29:09 min. 

  18     328 SCHMIDT,Pere         VE-40  BICI OCI COMP.. CLUB CICL  02:33:41    43:21 min. 

  19     236 ESTANGA,Xavier       VE-40  BICIS ESTEVE               02:34:56    44:36 min. 

  20     350 LLENAS,Moises        VE-40  ESQUENAPELATS-LAS DUNAS    02:37:29    47:09 min. 

  21     244 ARELLANO,Jose        VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:38:13    47:53 min. 

  22     222 FUENTES,Diego        VE-40  VILA BIKE - LA POMA        02:40:08    49:48 min. 

  23     310 ANDREU,Joan          VE-40  MALGRAT. ESPORT CICLISTA   02:40:22    50:02 min. 

  24     226 ALONSO,Jordi         VE-40  IMPULS MEDES BIKE          02:53:57  1:03:37 hor. 

 


